
STA IN L ESS STEEL BRA ID ED GA LVA N IZED STEEL CON D U ITS - TY P E SL B

S.L.B. Conduit is very useful for situations where a robust metal conduit along with high 
flexibility is demanded. This conduit has a square-locked construction in combination with a 
stainless steel braid. In combination with the special fittings this conduit is easy and quick
to install. Type S.L.B. is particularly used in (mechanical) critical situations, such as machine 
building, steel works and also in transport systems and security. The S.L.B. is excellent
in protecting cables against metal particles, vandalism, rodents and offers high level of 
shielding.

Construction Galvanized Steel, Square-Locked Core with
 Stainless Steel Braid (AISI 304)

0 0Temperature Range -55  to +300 C

Protection Class IP 40

Colour Metal

Compression Resistance Heavy (1250 N)

Impact Resistance Heavy (6 J)

Tensile Strength Heavy (1000 N)

Resistance to Flame propagation Non Flame Propagating

Technical Details :
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Pack (meters)

ASLB-3/8"

ASLB-1/2"

ASLB-3/4" 

ASLB-1"

ASLB-1 1/4"

ASLB-1 1/2"

ASLB-2"

Cat. No

60

75

90

120

135
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210

12.6

16.0

21.0

26.5

35.1

40.3

51.6

Inner Diameter
(mm)

15.8

20.5

25.5

32.8

40.5

46.5

58

Outer Diameter
(mm)

Bending Radius
R (mm)

Square locked profile
with galvanized
steel brading

RoHS
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