## STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUITS - TYPE SLB

S.L.B. Conduit is very useful for situations where a robust metal conduit along with high flexibility is demanded. This conduit has a square-locked construction in combination with a stainless steel braid. In combination with the special fittings this conduit is easy and quick to install. Type S.L.B. is particularly used in (mechanical) critical situations, such as machine building, steel works and also in transport systems and security. The S.L.B. is excellent in protecting cables against metal particles, vandalism, rodents and offers high level of shielding.

Technical Details :			
Construction	Galvanized Steel, Square-Locked Core with		
	Stainless Steel Braid (AISI 304)		
Temperature Range	-55° to +300°C		
Protection Class	IP 40		
Colour	Metal		
Compression Resistance	Heavy (1250 N)		
Impact Resistance	Heavy (6 J)		
Tensile Strength	Heavy (1000 N)		
Resistance to Flame propagation	Non Flame Propagating		





Size (Inch)	Cat. No	Inner Diameter (mm)	Outer Diameter (mm)	Bending Radius R (mm)	Standard Pack (meters)
3/8"	ASLB-3/8"	12.6	15.8	60	30
1/2"	ASLB-1/2"	16.0	20.5	75	30
3/4"	ASLB-3/4"	21.0	25.5	90	30
1"	ASLB-1"	26.5	32.8	120	30
1 1/4"	ASLB-1 1/4"	35.1	40.5	135	30
1 1/2"	ASLB-1 1/2"	40.3	46.5	165	30
2"	ASLB-2"	51.6	58	210	30